
Form 4,20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05333009 

Name of Company 

Wind Energy (Newfield) Limited 

|/We 

Stuart Preston, 95 Bothwell Street, Glasgow, G2 7JZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 May 2015 

15 May 2015 

Grant Thornton UK LLP 

95 Bothwell Street 

Glasgow 

G2 7JZ 
ied 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

(a7 SNVaQ “To et mar 
Ref W97004/SWP/ARE/LXM/EZF 16/05/20 

Compa, 5 # 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow NIES HOusE 70 



( ) 

‘. Rule 4.34-CVL 1 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wind Energy (Newfield) Limited 

on the 14 May 2015 being the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname .. Mi@Haée Daves 

Signed ALE 

Dated lee Had zoe 



Wind Energy (Newfield) Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 199,657 08 172,287 08 
Cash at Bank 41,640 98 41,640 98 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 213.928 06 

two LM ty Js VA, so”



() 

‘, Wind Energy (Newfield) Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

213,928 06 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floatmg charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

213,928.06 

NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

213,928.06 

NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

213,928 06 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

213,928.06 

NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Unsecured creditors (All) 604,347 96 

213,928 06 

604,347.96 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (363,049 90) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (363,049.90) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 6,635,616 00 

6,635,616 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (6,998,665.90) 

Signature ft = Date ty { = Via 



a
e
 

i
 S7 

a 
WC 

—
—
 

amyeusig 

8Se 
HNZ 

V
E
O
 

‘Uopu0yT 
‘sovyg 

soyn 
Ov 

poyaur'y 
( S90TAIOS) 

s Aueduroo 
